DOWNLOAD MULTILINGUAL
USER MANUAL

REAR WINCH MOUNTING
KIT + HITCH

code.ironbaltic.com/u/RgrzaaQ2

POLARIS
900 RZR XP

Code 05.4500

Version 22112023

Keep this manual for future reference!

If you need any spare parts, please send this packaging data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic

sales@ironbaltic.com

Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com


mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com

SPECIFICATION

Pos. | Description Code Amount
1 | Adapter 05.4501K 1
2 Hitch 15.701K 1
3 | Holder 05.1202 1
4 Bolt M8x25 DIN 933 0T.02.02.190 4
5 Bolt M12x30 DIN 933 0T.02.02.390 4
6 Bolt M12x60 DIN 931 0T.02.01.090 2
7 | Washer 8/20 SFS 3738 0T.04.03.030 4
8 | Washer 12/24 DIN 125 0T.04.01.050 10
9 | Washer 12/37 DIN 9021 0T.04.02.060 2
10 |Nut M12 Nyloc DIN 985 0T.03.02.060 6

05.4500 Rear winch mounting kit + hitch Polaris 900 RZR XP



Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com


mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/

BALTIC

rO

IRON BALTIC OU
Joatee 17
Vaana 76903
Estonia / Europe

+372 6533 711
sales@ironbaltic.com

www.ironbaltic.com
www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd



mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
http://www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
http://www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd

